
NAME PHONE

HOMEROOM EMAIL

CHECK #

Please make all checks payable to The KPBC

Credit Card (Check One) Visa MC Amex Discover

CASH Card #

TOTAL Exp. Date CVC Code:

Thank you for your support!  The KPBC is a NJ non-profit.

Vintage Logo Mask Logo

All Heather Grey clothing has a BLUE VINTAGE logo.
All other clothing has a WHITE VINTAGE logo.

Kittatinny Players 
Merchandise Sale

Order by Dec 5th for Christmas delivery.

See other side for ordering options & additional clothing items.
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$18

$23

$30

$15

$5 NEW!

Shoe Charm
(fits crocs
or laces)


